

Help Support Makers & Growers

Community Market of Maple Lake

After 2 successful years, we are even more inspired and excited to offer this wonderful event highlighting artisan talent, fresh produce, baked goods and abundant creativity. This Maple Lake Chamber sponsored event is a monthly, fun, family friendly gathering that is 100% free for all spectators and participants.

This year, the events have been made possible by our dedicated groups of volunteers, The city of Maple Lake, The Chamber of Commerce, and the financial support of sponsors like YOU. Your financial support will be crucial to keep these events free to ALL, vendors and shoppers alike.

We thank you for your consideration in helping us MAKE & GROW this exciting event!

Thank You So Much!

Maple Lake Makers and Growers Committee

NAME:	SPONSORSHIP LEVELS
	Inquire at: maplelakemakersandgrowers@gmail.com
ADDRESS:	Platinum: \$1000 + Social Media shout-out on Makers and Growers page and community pages, Logo included on event banner, Logo on official event poster displayed around town, and specialty coasters to be distrubuted at Maple Lake establishments
CITY	Gold: \$500 - \$999 Social Media shout-out on Makers & Growers Facebook and comminity pages and logo included on event banner, and logo on official poster displayed oround town
STATEZIP PHONE:	\$ilver: \$250 - \$499 Social Media shout-out on Makers & Growers Facebook and comminity pages and logo included on event banner
EMAIL:	Bronze: \$100 - \$249 Social Media shout-out on Makers & Growers Facebook and community pages
	Free Will: \$1.00 - \$99 THANK YOU! THANK YOU!

Make Checks Payable to: Maple Lake Chamber of Commerce/Makers and Growers P.O. Box 461, Maple Lake, MN 55358